EOH / HOURS .STARTS As follows :
	 GAS TURBINE OPERATION RECORD

	 

	 
	EOH
	RH
	NOS

	GT1
	61097
	83255
	386

	GT2
	61692
	82686
	467

	GT3
	62061
	82981
	528

	GT4
	64658
	87362
	592

	GT5
	56688
	72490
	528

	GT6
	39542
	51974
	451

	GT7
	59428
	78529
	523

	GT8
	54728
	73045
	447

	GT9
	43084
	57729
	469
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